
Date Day Class III Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII

24.02.2025 Monday EVS Hindi Maths S.Science English Science

25.02.2025 Tuesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday

27.02.2025 Thursday English Science S.Science Hindi Science Maths

28.02.2025 Friday

01.03.2025 Saturday Hindi S.Science Science English Hindi S.Science

02.03.2025 Sunday

03.03.2025 Monday Maths English Hindi Maths S.Science English

04.03.2025 Tuesday

05.03.2025 Wednesday

06.03.2025 Thursday No Exam Maths English Science Maths Hindi

AMARCHAND SINGHVI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
 Date Sheet Annual Examination (24.02.2025 to 06.03.2025)

Classes III to VIII

Study Leave

Holiday

Study Leave

Study Leave

Holiday (Maha Shivratri)

Study Leave


